© IGS  Version V2
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-hled.co.uk  |  www.i-hled.co.uk
Intelligent Horticultural Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,
Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd 1 of 10
IHS Siena LED Grow Light
SIENA-40W-UK
The Siena LED Grow Light from IHS is a versatile and simple product. This linear solution emits specific wavelengths of light

Heat BTU Generated 136.4BTU
Beam angle 120˚
Colour White
Installation Brackets and screws
Type of Protection IP65 (dust and watertight)
Weight 0.8kg
Certifications CE, RoHS, ETL
Warranty 5 years
Dimensions 1116 x 55.8 x 35.1mm
Operating Temperature 0°C to 40°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to 70°C
ACCESSORIES
Supplied with each Siena LED Grow Light are the following accessories.
Mounting brackets x2 (included with each light)
IHS Part Number Rating (W) Number of SIENA 40W per PSU Dimming
SIENA-DRIVER-50W 50W 1 DALI-2, 0-10V, PWM, Resistor
SIENA-DRIVER-75W 75W 1 DALI-2, 0-10V, PWM, Resistor
SIENA-DRIVER-100W 100W 2 DALI-2, 0-10V, PWM, Resistor
SIENA-DRIVER-150W 150W 3 DALI-2, 0-10V, PWM, Resistor
SIENA-DRIVER-200W 200W 4 DALI-2, 0-10V, PWM, Resistor
SIENA-DRIVER-240W 240W 4 DALI-2, 0-10V, PWM, Resistor
SEINA-DRIVER-320W 320W 6 DALI-2, 0-10V, PWM, Resistor
PRO